4th Floor-60 and Air-Conditioner Ledge, Mesahill Premier bearing postal address of Unit No. P2-29-15, Menara 
Premium 2, Pusat Perniagaan & Residensi Mesa, Persiaran Ilmu, Putra Nilai, 71800 Nilai, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus. 

RESERVE PRICE:- 
The property will be sold on an “as is where is” basis and subject to a reserve price of RM179,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA ONE HUNDRED 
SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND ONLY) only and subject to the Conditions of Sale and by way of an Assignment from the above Assignee subject to 
consent being obtained by the successful bidder ('the Purchaser") from the Developer and other relevant authorities, if any, is required, including all terms,